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Women / 2 / 7 jr.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Bray200
Epic

9.400 9.575 9.7009.400 38.075
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Capri Cappello161
Rock Gymnastics

9.375 9.450 9.5509.475 37.850
2T 5 1 3T 2 

2 

Julia Henry166
Rock Gymnastics

9.250 9.525 9.4509.350 37.575
5T 2T 5 6 3 

3 

Jeslynn Fang275
ENA

8.825 9.400 9.5509.300 37.075
13 6 6 3T 4 

4 

Avery Falkenstern153
Aeon

8.600 9.375 9.6509.425 37.050
18T 7T 2 2 5 

5 

Sky Chen210
WillMoor

9.300 9.375 9.4008.850 36.925
4 7T 17T 7 6 

6 

Addi DeSantis165
Rock Gymnastics

8.950 9.525 9.1759.200 36.850
10 2T 8T 13 7 

7 

Chloe Sawyer237
Jersey All Star

9.375 9.125 9.1509.175 36.825
2T 11T 10 14T 8 

8 

Raegan Palumbo294
Envision

8.800 9.250 9.3259.275 36.650
14 9 7 8 9 

9 

Kaila Pilgrim138
Athletic Arts

9.050 9.000 9.2509.200 36.500
8 16T 8T 12 10 

10 

Jenna Padula245
HOH Parlin

8.600 8.800 9.5259.400 36.325
18T 23 3T 5 11 

11 

Brielle Brown289
Envision

8.850 9.100 9.3009.050 36.300
12 13T 11T 9 12T

12T

Sydney Lugo159
Aeon

9.000 9.000 9.2759.025 36.300
9 16T 13 10T 12T

12T

Francesca Isola217
WillMoor

9.250 9.475 9.1008.200 36.025
5T 4 25 16 14 

14 

Hilary Perez246
HOH Parlin

8.900 8.850 9.2758.925 35.950
11 22 15 10T 15 

15 

Talia Manesis143
GFTG

9.200 8.925 8.9508.600 35.675
7 19T 22 18 16T

16T

Rylee Arms198
Epic

8.700 9.125 9.1508.700 35.675
16 11T 21 14T 16T

16T

Emma Hathaway227
ACG

8.525 9.225 8.8509.000 35.600
20 10 14 20 18 

18 

Hannah Krovlev140
GFTG

8.750 8.950 8.5758.900 35.175
15 18 16 25 19 

19 

Hazel Rubinstein144
GFTG

8.625 8.900 8.7008.850 35.075
17 21 17T 21T 20 

20 

Samantha Ball219
ACG

8.250 9.100 8.9008.800 35.050
22 13T 19 19 21 

21 

Jordan Broger221
ACG

8.200 9.025 9.0508.750 35.025
23 15 20 17 22 

22 

Harper Porter228
ACG

8.450 8.600 8.6009.050 34.700
21 24 11T 24 23 

23 

McKenna Carber233
Jersey All Star

7.950 8.925 8.7008.550 34.125
24 19T 23T 21T 24 

24 
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Olivia Sullivan238
Jersey All Star

7.400 7.950 8.6758.550 32.575
25 25 23T 23 25 

25 
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